Team, Handicapped, Handicapped

Florida State USBC Women's Bowling Assn., Inc.

Final PrizeListing

2016 Annual Florida State Tournament-Melbourne

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 UpYourAlley 257 2,892 $800.00 Gr TampaUSBC
2 0O.B.Divas?2 162 2,803 $700.00 Orlando Regional USBC
3 BadlsToTheWall 337 2,780 $636.00 Gr TampaUSBC
4  Entry 341 341 2,778 $597.00 Orlando Regional USBC
5 Broward Rowdies One 290 2,762 $570.00 Broward County USBC
6 Entry 170 170 2,758 $551.00 Southwest Florida USBC
7 Bowl Of Fun- Too 69 2,752 $534.00 Orange Belt USBC
8 JustUs 214 2,742 $520.00 Suncoast USBC
9 Gutter Gals 310 2,738 $507.00 Gulf Coast USBC
10 In Spite Of Ourselves 126 2,737 $495.00 Gr TampaUSBC
11 TimeTo Spare 98 2,734 $482.00 Orlando Regional USBC
12 Heat Wave 118 2,729 $469.00 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
13 Team Skob 50 2,722 $457.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
14  Bowl-Of-Fun Lanes 77 2,719 $438.00 Orange Belt USBC
14 Fireball Babes 340 2,719 $438.00 Gr TampaUSBC
16 Rise& Shine 6 2,717 $420.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC
17  Funtime Mised 259 2,714 $407.00 Pam Beach County USBC WBA
18 Entry 189 189 2,713 $395.00 Orange Belt USBC
19 Team Young 208 2,712 $383.00 Southwest Florida USBC
20 WeRall INnNW FI. 55 2,703 $371.00 Emerald Coast USBC
21 Split Ends 311 2,696 $358.00 Orange Belt USBC
22 Cast Offs 273 2,692 $346.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
23 High Energy Strikers 236 2,689 $334.00 Gr Miami USBC
24 GertiesFlirties#Too 298 2,686 $315.00 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
24 vanZant's Team 326 2,686 $315.00 Orlando Regional USBC
26 Rock N Rollers 2 2,680 $297.00 First Coast USBC
27 S.T.A.B. 272 2,675 $284.00 Orlando Regional USBC
28 Trouble 215 2,674 $272.00 Suncoast USBC
29 TheRubinGirls1 72 2,670 $254.00 Broward County USBC
29 GimnmeAn X 114 2,670 $254.00 First Coast USBC
31 Loose Cannons 209 2,669 $235.00 Suncoast USBC
32 HaveBal Will Travel #5 196 2,663 $223.00 Broward County USBC
33 Luicky Charms 232 2,662 $211.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
34  Nicholas Family Restaurant 182 2,660 $198.00 Orange Belt USBC
35  Just For Fun 172 2,659 $186.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
36 Beaches Transcription Services 226 2,658 $174.00 First Coast USBC
37 Beach Babes 271 2,655 $161.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
38 YOTIA 25 2,653 $143.00 First Coast USBC
38  Unpredictables 171 2,653 $143.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
40 Seminole Hookers 281 2,652 $125.00 Gulf Coast USBC
41  The Four Unknowns 346 2,650 $112.00 Gr TampaUSBC
42 Sassy Ladies 166 2,649 $50.00 Treasure Coast USBC
42  Lets Get Lucky 187 2,649 $50.00 LakeTriangle USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $15,210.00
Team, Optional Paid Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Team Skob 50 2,665 $250.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
2 Entry 341 341 2,643 $210.00 Orlando Regional USBC
3  Teamwork 277 2,545 $160.00 Gr TampaUSBC
4 #No Names 333 2,512 $100.00 Orlando Regional USBC



Total prizes awarded in this division: $720.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $15,930.00

Doubles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Woodruff, SheilaM / Muehl, 126 1,536 $500.00 Gr TampaUSBC
VirginiaH
2 Stewart, GlendaL / Monahan, 80 1,504 $400.00 First Coast USBC
DianeM
3 Baird, Nancy E/ Powell, Stacy A 51 1,496 $252.00 Emerald Coast USBC
4  Coker, Roxanne M / Quann, 228 1,487 $248.00 First Coast USBC
Robin L
5 Carlan, Sharon/ Blandford, Leslie 279 1,467 $244.00 First Coast USBC
J
6 Pratt, JOoAnn G/ Fuentes, LisaJ 87 1,451 $241.00 Gr TampaUSBC
6 Perry, Bobbi Jo/ Matthews, Jean 189 1,451 $241.00 Orange Belt USBC
D
8 Perez, Marjorie A / Simon-Bower, 259 1,450 $237.00 Pam Beach County USBC WBA
Lourdes
9 Moser, Sue S/ Warholic, Diane 85 1,449 $235.00 Gr TampaUSBC
M
10 Kerston, Mary Jane/ White, 135 1,448 $232.00 Broward County USBC
Karen A
11  Juszkiewicz, Betty R/ Haynes, 187 1,447 $230.00 LakeTriangle USBC
Denise D
12 Walden, Elizabeth A / Elkins, 173 1,437 $226.00 West VolusiaUSBC
Michellel
12 Woods, Nicole C/ Darcy, Jessica 294 1,437 $226.00 Broward County USBC
14  Cook, TonyaJ/ Cook, Ginger J 155 1,433 $222.00 OrangeBelt USBC
15 Mason, Connie/ McNeil, Carolyn 92 1,431 $220.00 Gr Citrus USBC
16 Mertz, Ann M / Sjoden, Patti E 278 1,429 $216.50 NCFUSBC WBA
16 Jewell, Kathy S/ Christmas, 127 1,429 $216.50 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Pegay A
18 Huber, Patty M / Miles, GiannaM 118 1,428 $213.00 Pam Beach County USBC WBA
19 Fonseca, Martha J/ Riley, 294 1,422 $210.00 Broward County USBC
Kimberlee
20 Shaffer, Karen M / Ripley, Barb L 100 1,420 $208.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
21 Bellamy, Susan L / Logsdon, 313 1,418 $205.00 Indian River County USBC
Mary S
22 Kra, Vicki M / Wilson, Linda A 34 1,417 $202.00 Orlando Regional USBC
22 Boler, DonnaM / Nickodam, 62 1,417 $202.00 NCFUSBC WBA
Donna J
24 Lumpkins, Barbara A / Cromer, 243 1,414 $198.00 Broward County USBC
EllaM
25  Stenhouse, Judith A / Neal, Jill L 132 1,411 $194.50 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
25 Waters, Christine/ Rowe, Judith 182 1,411 $194.50 OrangeBelt USBC
E
27 Voigt, Edith D / Wood, Anna 159 1,410 $189.50 South Brevard USBC WBA
27  Yasman, Stephanie E / Flukers, 196 1,410 $189.50 Broward County USBC
EvelenaD
29  McBrayer, Sue J/ Huff, Peggy A 332 1,408 $186.00 Indian River USBC WBA
30 Brewer, Susan C/ Patterson, Kelli 22 1,407 $181.33 Orange Belt USBC
M
30 Ingram, Joan M / Andrew, Andora 325 1,407 $181.34  South Brevard USBC WBA
\%
30 Imschweiler, XylaR / Pages, 337 1,407 $181.33 Gr TampaUSBC
Catherine L
33 Woalfer, Maryanne / Farewell, 35 1,406 $172.50 Treasure Coast USBC

Lynn
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Swanson, Susan E / Martinez,
MyrsaM

Butts, Norma E / Schuster, Joan J
Bellamy, Earlene L / Scott, Rose
M

Phillips, Donna L / Saylor, Phyllis
B

Fair, ShellaR / Norman, Mitzie
Jenkins, AlmaJ/ Fortunato,
Tiffany N

Smith, Cindy / Soncrant, Shirley
Burton, Nancy S/ Russo, Devera
L

Pistassi, Camille S/ Chamberlin,
Deborah S

Foss, Lindal / Williams, Irene
Morgan, Sharon A / Spooner,
Pamela S

Corbin, Velma W / Foley,
Barbara J

Robb, Jan / Lagasse, Glee
Klemm, Heidi G/ Marlatt,
Marilyn A

Kruty, Nannette / Dietrich, Sheryl
K

Byrd, Yolanda/ Simmons, Kathy
Bacchi, Margaret E/ Ware, Mary
Lea

Charley, Jennifer P/ Rowe,
Carmen A

Kitchens, Ruby J/ Gainey, Lois
M

Gordon, Laurie A /
Daniels-Block, Donna L
Chavarria, RebecaM / Parker,
Peggy L

Woodhouse, Sherry L / Beagle,
Jennifer W

Beck, AngieL / Ley, Dottie E
Jones, Rosalind D / McQuay,
MarlaD

Sherman, ReshaM / Sherman,
Joyce R

Nolan, Joy K / Denning, Fredrica
F

Fudo, Michele/ Carbo, Carrie L
Thompson, JerraL / Layton,
Bernice 'Johnnie' J

Sanantonio, Marvie R / Mendoza,
Cora

Cantor, SaraJ/ Cantor, Lynn R
Lienhop, Dawn D / Mero, Jennie
B

Powell, LisaC/ Bethel, AnitaF
Hollenbeck, Helyn L / Mills,
Tami L

Ketter, Ann H / Mixon, Judith J
Schneider, Kathy L / Shatney,
Kimberly L

Ballance, Krystal D / Morales,
Frances
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$172.50
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$165.50

$165.50
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$159.00
$155.50

$155.50

$152.00
$146.00

$146.00

$146.00
$146.00

$140.00

$137.00
$135.00

$133.00

$126.50
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$119.00
$119.00

$113.34

$113.33

$113.33
$108.00

$106.00

$102.00
$102.00

$99.00
$95.00

$95.00
$86.40

$86.40

Gr TampaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC
Orlando Regional USBC

Orange Belt USBC

South Brevard USBC WBA
Gulf Coast USBC

Ancient City USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Southwest Florida USBC

Orange Belt USBC
First Coast USBC

West VolusiaUSBC

OcalaUSBC WBA
Broward County USBC

Southwest Florida USBC

Emerald Coast USBC
South Brevard USBC WBA

Broward County USBC

First Coast USBC

Broward County USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Indian River USBC WBA

Orlando Regional USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Indian River USBC WBA

Ancient City USBC
Orlando Regional USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

First Coast USBC
West VolusiaUSBC

First Coast USBC
OcalaUSBC WBA

Treasure Coast USBC
Gr CitrusUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC



68 Faraldo, Ann F/ Segren, Janicel 207 1,378 $86.40 Southwest FloridaUSBC
68 Norman, Violet M / Doucette, 269 1,378 $86.40 Martin County USBC
Darlene K
68 Deckelboim, Denise A / 299 1,378 $86.40 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
Rodriguez, Jeanette
73 Smith, Darlene R/ Green, Carol 175 1,376 $79.00 OrangeBelt USBC
A
74  Brown, Vernie F/ Webb, Joan M 52 1,375 $77.00 Emerad Coast USBC
75 Osborne, Diane M / Bowers, 18 1,374 $74.00 Hernando County USBC WBA
Denise B
76  Jolley, Shelby / DePriest, Indlee C 202 1,373 $70.50 Ancient City USBC
76  Mullins, Mary L / Scariot, Bonnie 6 1,373 $70.50 Southwest Florida USBC
78 Anderson, Kathleen M / Perna, 100 1,372 $66.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Wendy G
78 Noell, Cheryl L / Maffey, Toshia 212 1,372 $66.00 Suncoast USBC
80 Norwood, Terri Y / Dickerman, 327 1,370 $62.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
DebraE
81 Randal, LizE/Myers, JuliaA 64 1,369 $5850 NCFUSBCWBA
81 Vasturo, Shaye N/ Ramirez, 237 1,369 $58.50 Broward County USBC
Melissa L
83 Dudash, Sharon L / Evaskis, 115 1,368 $53.25  Orlando Regional USBC
Teresal
83 Buendia, GlendaM / Zepeda, 169 1,368 $53.25  Southwest Florida USBC
Elizabeth A
85 Thomas, Annette D / Wigginton, 194 1,366 $25.00 Broward County USBC
Tammy L
85 Morgan, Latanya E / DeShazior, 197 1,366 $25.00 Broward County USBC
DaeA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $13,318.50
Doubles, Optional Paid Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Vasturo, Shaye N / Ramirez, 237 1,312 $250.00 Broward County USBC
Melissa L
2 Flood, AmandalL / Robinson, 277 1,268 $125.00 Gr TampaUSBC
Katiel
3 Owen-Cipielewski, Beth M / 50 1,242 $95.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Wenzel, PaulaC
4  Roe, Kimberly A / Coleman, 333 1,237 $80.00 Orlando Regional USBC
Brigette N
5 Gordon, Laurie A / 237 1,185 $70.00 Broward County USBC
Daniels-Block, Donna L
6 Boyd, Karen M / Ham, Corrine M 254 1,179 $60.00 Orlando Regional USBC
7  Tucker, Veronika A / Mclntosh, 351 1,169 $50.00 Orlando Regional USBC
Pamela s
Total prizes awarded in this division: $730.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $14,048.50
Singles, Handicapped, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Woodhouse, Sherry L 164 815 $225.00 Indian River USBC WBA
2 Drozd, Carol B 153 799 $134.75 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
3 Waller, SusanD 69 772 $121.75 Orange Belt USBC
4  Stewart, Glenda L 80 770 $118.00 First Coast USBC
5 Cook, Ginger J 155 768 $115.00 OrangeBelt USBC
6 Sink, Carol Ann 37 766 $113.00 OrangeBelt USBC
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DeShazior, Dale A
Hicks, Sharon
Mason, Connie
Kerston, Mary Jane
McBrayer, Sue J
White, Karen A
Tomasheski, JeenaY

Fuelling, Dianne 'Dee' B

Taylor, Lori L
Mendoza, Cora
Hines, Jane A
Nickodam, Donna J
Trombetti, Judy A
Simmons, Kathy
Klock, Jennifer C
Forgeur, Allison R
Walker, Sandi
Imschweller, XylaR
Jenkins, AlmaJ
Gyarmati, KrisA
Tucker, Dorothy D
Garee, Kimberly S
Williams, CarlaM
Morgan, Latanya E
Stratmann, Jennifer R
Cohen, Dee Dee
O'Rellly, LeslieM
Mayes, Robin L
Shaffer, Karen M
LeBaron, DonnaM
Nemeth, Terri
Puckett, Kathleen M
Bacchi, Margaret E
Ussery, Angel D
Matthews, Jean D
Hyde, Nancy D
Blair, Livia'Lee
Wigginton, Tammy L
Furphy, Wendy H
Reese, Kim J

Scott, Norma R
McKinney, Diana S
White, Bridgid D
Sloan, Nancy A
Fortunato, Tiffany N
MacDonald, DianaM
Carlan, Sharon
Hintze, Carol A
Goldberg, Gall
Russo, SelenaD
Warholic, Diane M
Piert, Cheri A
Engle, VirginiaP
Wells, Peggy T
Cockfield, Sherry K
Bassett, LindaN
Weisherg, Ronnye L
VanZant, Rhonda J
Powell, DonnaD
Harris, MdissaM
Regnier, DianaJ

197
33
92

135

332

135

259

195

224

310

62

87
125
252
137
176
337
285
288

25
170

74
197
227
183

12

79
100
186
207
103
245

37
189
286
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17
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147
264
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229
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222
145
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227
298
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261
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219
326
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47
162
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Broward County USBC
Hernando County USBC WBA
Gr CitrusUSBC

Broward County USBC

Indian River USBC WBA
Broward County USBC

Palm Beach County USBC WBA
Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC

NCF USBC WBA

Gr TampaUSBC

Emerald Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Indian River USBC WBA

First Coast USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC

First Coast USBC

South Brevard USBC WBA
Martin County USBC
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Indian River USBC WBA
Southwest Florida USBC
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Orange Belt USBC
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Gr CitrusUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC

First Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

First Coast USBC
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South Brevard USBC WBA
Lake Triangle USBC

West VolusiaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC

First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC WBA
Palm Beach County USBC WBA
Gr Miami USBC

Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Orlando Regional USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
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Nugent, Peggy C
Starr, Lindsay
Rathje, Jinny
Fitzgerad, VictoriaR
Adler, MarjorieL
Fincher, Judith A

Y asman, Stephanie E
Cook, CynthiaJ
Brooks, LindaJ
Vella, Nancy E
Hickox, Pamela J
Woodruff, SheilaM
Muehl, VirginiaH
DePriest, Inalee C
Austin, PamelaK
Hamby, Katrina L
Brown, Darlene K
Netz, Christine L
Chamberlin, Deborah S
Cox, Luann M
Sangas, Carol L
Darville, Dorothy
Burton, Nancy S
Gaines, Kendra L
Reardon, AnitaM
Courtney, Sharonda
Andres, DebraF
Miley-Hamilton, Sharon R
Kitzmiller, LisaM
Klug, Judy

Evans, Beth A
Kilgore, Constance R
Byrd, Cassandra
Lee, DanyelleN
Simon-Bower, Lourdes
Billings, JulieE
Cole, Jan

Daniels, LisaE
Trawick, BarbaraK
Loomis, Elizabeth A
Castano, VictoriaA
Thayer, Megan
Barnes, Elizabeth A
Soncrant, Shirley
Wolfer, Maryanne
Huber, Patty M
Kremer, Dawn G
Marlatt, Marilyn A
Elijah, Susan F
Martinez, MyrsaM
Dohan, Rosemary A
Kohl, Barbara A
Lambe, Mariam H
Owens, CynthiaB
Baker, UrsulaM
Fernandez, Lucy
Farnsworth, Lori A
Raspardo, Nancy A
Williams, Irene
Toucet, MicheleR
Deckert, Cindy G

184
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25
118
295
210
196

7

88

17
139
126
126
202
264
317

27
124
240
150

49
132
191
254
293
338
309
268
181
160

29
298
330
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259
229
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41

78
129
201
270
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35
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296
131
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136

96
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235
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271

729
729
728
728
728
728
728
727
727
727
727
726
726
726
725
724
724
724
723
723
723
723
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
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$81.50
$81.50
$80.60
$80.60
$80.60
$80.60
$80.60
$79.25
$79.25
$79.25
$79.25
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$77.00
$76.67
$76.66
$76.67
$75.75
$75.75
$75.75
$75.75
$75.00
$75.00
$73.12
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Gr TampaUSBC
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Palm Beach County USBC WBA
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Suncoast USBC

Broward County USBC
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Gr TampaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC
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First Coast USBC

Hernando County USBC WBA
Southwest Florida USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
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Palm Beach County USBC WBA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Broward County USBC

Indian River USBC WBA
Martin County USBC

Orlando Regional USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

South Brevard USBC WBA
Orange Belt USBC

Palm Beach County USBC WBA
Gulf Coast USBC

Gr CitrusUSBC

Palm Beach County USBC WBA
First Coast USBC

NCF USBC WBA

West VolusiaUSBC

First Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC WBA
Ancient City USBC

Orlando Regional USBC
Ancient City USBC

Treasure Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC WBA
West VolusiaUSBC

Broward County USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Southwest Florida USBC

Gr CitrusUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Hernando County USBC WBA
South Brevard USBC WBA



129  Sherman, Joyce R 148 714 $62.50 Gr TampaUSBC
129  Bullock, Shirley M 179 714 $62.50 Gr TampaUSBC
129 Thompson, JerralL 251 714 $62.50 Orlando Regional USBC
129 Natuck, Karen L 282 714 $62.50 Gulf Coast USBC
133 Leitz, udy A 281 713 $61.25 Gulf Coast USBC
133 Ryan, Margaret M 198 713 $61.25 Broward County USBC
133  Morris, AleciaM 335 713 $61.25 Southwest Florida USBC
133  Propst, Denise A 344 713 $61.25 Emerald Coast USBC
137 Dent, Judy M 30 712 $59.80 Orange Belt USBC
137 Kral, Vicki M 34 712 $59.80 Orlando Regional USBC
137 Kayes, Jennifer A 165 712 $59.80 Treasure Coast USBC
137 Brown, Peggy J 168 712 $59.80 Southwest Florida USBC
137 Gainey, Margaret B 192 712 $59.80 Broward County USBC
142  Bright, Marilyn A 159 711 $59.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
142 Cowart, Sylina 16 711 $59.00 OrangeBelt USBC
144 Lang, GladysC 320 710 $57.29 Talahassee USBC
144  Fullford, Terri K 317 710 $57.29  Hernando County USBC WBA
144 Lewis-Howard, Altermese L 242 710 $57.29  Broward County USBC
144 Steele, VivianF 149 710 $57.29  Suncoast USBC
144 Demeritte, Edith D 147 710 $57.29 Gr TampaUSBC
144 Arnold, Helen T 43 710 $57.29 Tallahassee USBC
144  Wright, LizC 91 710 $57.26  Gr Citrus USBC
151 DeMoya, Jacqueline 11 709 $55.75  Palm Beach County USBC WBA
151 Hubbard, Cathy D 348 709 $55.75  Orlando Regional USBC
151 Benham, MelvaW 178 709 $55.75  Suncoast USBC
151 Kessel, MarshaM 340 709 $55.75 Gr TampaUSBC
155 Moser, Sue S 85 708 $53.88 Gr TampaUSBC
155 Frost, Joann G 103 708 $53.88  Hernando County USBC WBA
155 Gill, LisaA 160 708 $53.88  South Brevard USBC WBA
155  Elbert, Jennifer L 172 708 $53.88  South Brevard USBC WBA
155 Gerow, Lori C 206 708 $53.88  Southwest Florida USBC
155  Smith, TrishalL 297 708 $53.84 Broward County USBC
155 Converse, KimM 278 708 $53.88 NCFUSBC WBA
155 Hawkins, Tracy L 322 708 $53.88 Gr TampaUSBC
163 Ellis, Peggy S 275 707 $46.10 First Coast USBC
163  Alexander, Jennifer L 329 707 $46.10 Southwest FloridaUSBC
163 Helton, Jenilee C 251 707 $46.10 Orlando Regional USBC
163  Coker, Roxanne M 228 707 $46.10 First Coast USBC
163 Walden, Elizabeth A 173 707 $46.10 West VolusiaUSBC
163 Bailey, Kayci 88 707 $46.10 Gr TampaUSBC
163 Moyerman, Barbara A 48 707 $46.10 Southwest FloridaUSBC
163  Saunders, Carol M 38 707 $46.10 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
163  Perella, Nancy 36 707 $46.10 Treasure Coast USBC
163 Walker, Katie 105 707 $46.10 Orlando Regional USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $13,318.50
Singles, Optional Paid Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Gaines, KendralL 254 722 $100.00 Orlando Regional USBC
2 Cockfield, Sherry K 261 701 $80.00 Gr Miami USBC
3 Favors, Stephanie D 334 657 $71.00 Martin County USBC
4  Taylor, Lori L 224 648 $64.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC
5 Jones, MichelleL 276 642 $57.00 Gr TampaUSBC
6 Wenzel, PaulaC 50 636 $53.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
7  Wright, Bonnie A 84 632 $50.00 East Pasco USBC
8 Vasturo, ShayeN 237 627 $47.00 Broward County USBC
9  Peacock, Jennifer L 50 622 $43.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
10 Robinson, Katiel 277 620 $40.00 Gr TampaUSBC
11 Becker, Carol L 154 617 $37.00 South Brevard USBC WBA



12 Brown, Sarah K 42 615 $34.00 West VolusiaUSBC
13  Hernandez, Jennifer Z 277 614 $290.50 Gr TampaUSBC
13 Tucker, VeronikaA 351 614 $29.50 Orlando Regional USBC
15 Flood, AmandalL 277 603 $25.00 Gr TampaUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $760.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $14,078.50
Charity Event, Florida's Veterans Link, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Wroe, Nancy P 208 827 $100.00 Southwest Florida USBC
2 Fernandez, Lucy 170 808 $75.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC
3  Wengorek, Christa 6 803 $46.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC
4  Tomasheski, JeenaY 259 798 $38.00 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
5 Michaski, Jennifer M 73 754 $35.00 Broward County USBC
6 Streeter, Susan E 69 752 $34.00 OrangeBelt USBC
7 Imschweiler, XylaR 337 746 $33.00 GrTampaUSBC
8 Woodruff, SheilaM 126 744 $33.00 GrTampaUSBC
9 Loveless, SandralL 55 741 $32.00 Emerald Coast USBC
10 Huber, Patty M 118 739 $32.00 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
11  Bacchi, Margaret E 245 737 $31.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
12 Knight, LindaK 212 733 $31.00 Suncoast USBC
13  Garitta, Reanee’ A 185 727 $30.00 OcadaUSBCWBA
14 Gaines, KendralL 254 721 $30.00 Orlando Regional USBC
15 Smith, Tiffany A 42 720 $29.50 West VolusiaUSBC
15 Manzari, AudraC 329 720 $29.50 Southwest Florida USBC
17 Yuknavage, LisaA 19 718 $28.50 Orlando Regional USBC
17  Duff (leBlanc), Hether K 312 718 $28.50 Indian River County USBC
19 Mullins, Jean H 283 713 $27.50 Gulf Coast USBC
19 Parsons, BillieJo J 55 713 $27.50 Emerald Coast USBC
21  Fudliford, Terri K 317 712 $27.00 Hernando County USBC WBA
22  Acosta-Carr, Gisela 98 709 $26.00 Orlando Regional USBC
23 Kincaid, GloriaM 10 708 $26.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
24  Minotti, VeronicaC 326 705 $26.00 Orlando Regional USBC
25 Trawick, BarbaraK 2 704 $25.00 First Coast USBC
25 Burkett, Lodi R 8 704 $25.00 Southwest Florida USBC
27  Britt, Kim-Ann 86 700 $23.66 Gr TampaUSBC
27 Goldstein, Shelley L 219 700 $23.67 Gr Miami USBC
27 Limehouse, CynthiaL 337 700 $23.67 Gr TampaUSBC
30 Demeritte, EdithD 147 698 $2250 Gr TampaUSBC
30 Daniels-Block, DonnalL 237 698 $22.50 Broward County USBC
32 Driggers(Huffman), Diona L 329 697 $22.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC
33  McGraw, Joannie 199 696 $21.00 East Pasco USBC
33  Elbert, Jennifer L 172 696 $21.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
33 Brewer, Susan C 22 696 $21.00 OrangeBelt USBC
33 Roche, TeresaD 219 696 $21.00 Gr Miami USBC
37 Sturgis, Nancy L 129 693 $19.00 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
37 English, DonnaK 238 693 $19.00 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
37 Jobe, Dawn 297 693 $19.00 Broward County USBC
37 Hill, TinaM 302 693 $19.00 West VolusiaUSBC
41 Miles, GiannaM 118 692 $18.00 Pam Beach County USBC WBA
42 Horn, ConnieL 239 690 $17.50 South Brevard USBC WBA
42 Harley, LedieN 72 690 $17.50 Broward County USBC
44 Scariot, Bonnie 6 689 $16.50 Southwest Florida USBC
44  Cox, AnnaM 159 689 $16.50 South Brevard USBC WBA
46  Dickinson, Gloriann E 144 688 $16.00 Orange Belt USBC
47  Jones, DebraJ 104 687 $15.00 Orlando Regional USBC
47  Frasca, LindaE 274 687 $15.00 Orlando Regional USBC
49 Howard, Margaret F 117 686 $14.00 Gr PensacolaUSBC



49 Carlan, Sharon 279 686 $14.00 First Coast USBC
49 Mould, Janet S 313 686 $14.00 Indian River County USBC
52 Boehme, Jillian M 130 685 $13.00 Pam Beach County USBC WBA
52 Bdl, Sandy P 72 685 $13.00 Broward County USBC
54  Guest, Peggy L 261 683 $12.00 Gr Miami USBC
55  Muehl, VirginiaH 126 682 $11.33 Gr TampaUSBC
55 Vess, DianelL 172 682 $11.34 South Brevard USBC WBA
55 DeBoer, Isnije (Nia) 285 682 $11.33  Gulf Coast USBC
58  Grizer, Paulette A 232 681 $10.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
59 Douthett, Carol F 217 680 $10.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,470.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,470.00
Paid All Events, Handicapped, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Woodruff, SheilaM 126 2,295 $200.00 Gr TampaUSBC
2 Huber, Patty M 118 2,260 $100.00 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
3 Wigginton, Tammy L 194 2,251 $96.00 Broward County USBC
4  Tomasheski, JeenaY 259 2,231 $94.00 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
5 Imschweiler, XylaR 337 2,228 $91.00 Gr TampaUSBC
6 Warholic, Diane M 85 2,221 $89.00 Gr TampaUSBC
7 Reese KimJ 17 2,211 $87.00 Orlando Regional USBC
8 Woodhouse, Sherry L 164 2,209 $84.00 Indian River USBC WBA
9 Wengorek, Christa 6 2,193 $83.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC
10 Bacchi, Margaret E 245 2,192 $80.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
11 Fernandez, Lucy 170 2,187 $79.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC
12 Stratmann, Jennifer R 227 2,183 $78.00 First Coast USBC
13 Kessdl, MarshaM 340 2,179 $76.00 Gr TampaUSBC
14 McBrayer, SueJ 332 2,178 $76.00 Indian River USBC WBA
15 Haynes, Denise D 187 2,176 $73.00 LakeTriangle USBC
15 Carlan, Sharon 279 2,176 $73.00 First Coast USBC
15 Forgeur, Allison R 137 2,176 $73.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
18 Garee, Kimberly S 170 2,174 $71.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC
19 Stewart, Glenda L 80 2,166 $70.00 First Coast USBC
19 Cook, Tonyald 155 2,166 $70.00 OrangeBelt USBC
21 Beck, AngielL 252 2,163 $68.50 Orlando Regional USBC
21 Barber, Annette B 311 2,163 $68.50 Orange Belt USBC
23 Loomis, Elizabeth A 78 2,159 $67.00 First Coast USBC
23 Matthews, Jean D 189 2,159 $67.00 OrangeBelt USBC
25 Shafer, Mary L 114 2,158 $66.00 First Coast USBC
26  Chamberlin, Deborah S 240 2,157 $66.00 Southwest Florida USBC
27 O'Reilly, LedieM 12 2,156 $64.00 Martin County USBC
28  Perry, Bobbi Jo 189 2,155 $64.00 Orange Belt USBC
28 Yasman, Stephanie E 196 2,155 $64.00 Broward County USBC
30 Mayes, RobinL 79 2,152 $63.00 First Coast USBC
31 Drozd, Carol B 153 2,147 $63.00 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
32 Knight, LindaK 212 2,135 $62.00 Suncoast USBC
33  Nickodam, DonnaJ 62 2,134 $62.00 NCFUSBCWBA
34 DeShazior, Theresa L 197 2,133 $61.00 Broward County USBC
35 Waters, Christine 182 2,132 $61.00 OrangeBelt USBC
36 Voigt, EdithD 159 2,131 $61.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
37 Cauddll, Vicki R 162 2,129 $60.00 Orlando Regional USBC
37 Cohen, Dee Dee 183 2,129 $60.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
39 Brooks, LindaJ 88 2,126 $58.00 Gr TampaUSBC
39 Thompson, JerralL 251 2,126 $58.00 Orlando Regional USBC
41  Elbert, Jennifer L 172 2,125 $58.00 South Brevard USBC WBA
42 Deaerda, LauraR 257 2,123 $57.00 Gr TampaUSBC
43  Patterson, Kelli M 22 2,122 $57.00 OrangeBelt USBC
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104  Soncrant, Shirley 202 2,067 $31.67 Ancient City USBC

107 Blair, Livia'Le€ 195 2,066 $30.33 Broward County USBC

107 Kellenberger, Cathi A 273 2,066 $30.33  South Brevard USBC WBA

107 Waells, Peggy T 298 2,066 $30.34  Palm Beach County USBC WBA
110 Banks, SandralL 195 2,065 $29.00 Broward County USBC

110  Yount, Janine A 298 2,065 $29.00 Palm Beach County USBC WBA
110  Pratt, JOoAnn G 87 2,065 $29.00 Gr TampaUSBC

113 Bassett, LindaN 47 2,064 $27.50 Southwest Florida USBC

113  Blandford, Leslie J 279 2,064 $27.50 First Coast USBC

113 Guest, Peggy L 261 2,064 $27.50 Gr Miami USBC

113 Krd, Vicki M 34 2,064 $27.50 Orlando Regional USBC

117 Evans, Beth A 29 2,063 $26.00 Orange Belt USBC

117 Cox, Luann M 150 2,063 $26.00 NCFUSBCWBA

117 Regnier, DianaJ 162 2,063 $26.00 Orlando Regional USBC

117 Piert, Cheri A 227 2,063 $26.00 First Coast USBC

121  Nemeth, Terri 207 2,060 $25.00 Southwest Florida USBC

121  Skaa, DonnaJ 345 2,060 $25.00 Gr TampaUSBC

123 Brasher, Samantha 64 2,059 $24.00 NCFUSBCWBA

124 Ledig, Kitty 205 2,058 $24.00 Southwest FloridaUSBC

125 Saylor, PhyllisB 28 2,057 $22.67 OrangeBelt USBC

125 DeShazior, DaeA 197 2,057 $22.67 Broward County USBC

125 Soan, Nancy A 264 2,057 $22.66 First Coast USBC

128 Burton, Nancy S 191 2,056 $22.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
128 Torok, Tammy A 290 2,056 $22.00 Broward County USBC

130 Fudo, Michele 200 2,055 $20.67 Ancient City USBC

130 Baird, Nancy E 51 2,055 $20.66 Emerald Coast USBC

130 Cook, CynthiaJ 77 2,055 $20.67 Orange Belt USBC

133 Cholerton, Teri L 226 2,053 $20.00 First Coast USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,575.00

Paid All Events, Optional Paid Scratch, Scratch

Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Flood, AmandaL 277 1,982 $150.00 Gr TampaUSBC
2 Gaines, KendralL 254 1,962 $100.00 Orlando Regional USBC
3  Wenzd, PaulaC 50 1,892 $69.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
4  Vasturo, Shaye N 237 1,877 $55.00 Broward County USBC
5 Coleman, Brigette N 333 1,848 $50.00 Orlando Regional USBC
6 Linder, Samantha E 50 1,841 $46.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
7 Owen-Cipielewski, Beth M 50 1,835 $41.50 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
7 Becker, Carol L 154 1,835 $41.50 South Brevard USBC WBA
9 Robinson, Katiel 277 1,829 $38.00 Gr TampaUSBC

10  Peacock, Jennifer L 50 1,820 $35.00 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

11 Favors, Stephanie D 334 1,817 $33.00 Martin County USBC

12 Cockfield, Sherry K 261 1,803 $30.00 Gr Miami USBC

13 Wright, Bonnie A 84 1,800 $28.00 East Pasco USBC

14 Gonzalez, Beatriz A 98 1,799 $25.00 Orlando Regional USBC

15 Rivera, Jennifer L 346 1,796 $23.00 Gr TampaUSBC

16  Minotti, VeronicaC 326 1,793 $20.00 Orlando Regional USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $785.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,360.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $52,887.00



